DESSERT

NEAPOLITAN BABA', CUSTARD, WHIPPED CREAM AND
RED FRUITS

In combination:

Chdateau Fontebride — Sauternes 2020

(Semillion)

LEMON ERUPTION

Pairing with;

Nifo Sarrapocchiello — Sarriano 2018
(Falanghina)

PASTIERA SEMIFREDDO, CANDIED FRUIT AND
SHORTCRUST PASTRY

Pairing with:

Azienda Agricola La Tunella — Picolit 2009
(Picolit)

CHEESE SELECTION “MILAN/NAPLES”
(Lombard and Campanian excellences selected and refined
For us by Giovanni Guffanti)

16

18

16

12

16

18

16



INFUSIONS AND COFFEE

Served with small pastries

TE' NERO ASSAM, INDIA
TE' VERDE BANCHA, GIAPPONE
TE' OOLONG MORAGALLA, SRI LANKA

TE' BIANCO PAI MU TAN, CINA

TISANA “DOPOCENA, SANGRIA"

ESPRESSO NOBLE VOLCANO 1895

MOKA NOBLE VOLCANO 1895 (min.x2)
POUR OVER NOBLE VOLCANO 1895 (min.x2)
ESPRESSO DECAFFEINATO 1895

‘BARLEY' ESPRESSO

Prices are in euro, vat included
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